
December 31, 2014
Race Date Silvestrovský beh Prešov 2014

Overall Finish List

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall AG PlaceGendCity Time Back
Jaroslav SZABO 1041 21:41.527 18-391MTJ OBAL SERVIS
Michal Lami 2442 21:59.128 18-392MMyslava 0:17.6
Radovan TOMECEK 1113 22:44.720 18-393MTJ Obal servis Košice 1:03.2
Adrián VAVREK 1174 22:49.334 18-394MDulova Ves  SVK 1:07.8
Tomáš KAMAS 475 23:30.538 18-395MŠKP SNV  SVK 1:48.9
Emil FUCO 1306 24:03.825 18-396MSokol Lubotice 2:22.2
Radoslav Polácek 1427 24:04.627 18-397MStemi Slovakia 2:23.1
Milan SAFKO 958 24:06.049 40-491MŠK Vyšná Šebastová 2:24.5
Jiri DOUCHA 149 24:08.143 40-492MHvezda Pardubice 2:26.6
Ján Ružbarský 24110 24:21.248 40-493M 2:39.7
Matej ORSÁG 8011 24:31.027 18-398MŠKB Budimír  SVK 2:49.5
Jaroslav TOMECEK 11212 24:39.849 40-494MTulcík  SVK 2:58.3
Luboš HUDÁK 3213 24:54.720 18-399MBežecký klub Stará 3:13.2
Martin Kozma 24714 25:04.726 18-3910M 3:23.1
Martin Holecko 23415 25:15.136 18-3911MDDM Krompachy 3:33.6
Tomáš Mlynarcík 14016 25:29.138 18-3912MŠk Budimír 3:47.6
Miloš PALOCKO 8117 25:36.333 18-3913MOcÚ Zipov  SVK 3:54.7
Dominik Jakubkovic 22218 25:38.421 18-3914MSlavia PO Prešov 3:56.9
Ján Dorko 22519 25:41.034 18-3915MAlkan Klub 3:59.5
Anton HUDÁK 3320 25:56.548 40-495MFalck  SVK 4:15.0
Michal ULICNÝ 11421 26:01.424 18-3916MMultisport  SVK 4:19.9
Tomáš VIŠNOVSKÝ 11822 26:24.527 18-3917MLipany  SVK 4:43.0
Marián Marko 25823 26:40.542 40-496MPrešov 4:59.0
Katarína Labašová 24324 26:45.331 18-341FGeoma Myslava
Monika Kozmová 24625 27:02.021 18-342FPrešov 0:16.7
Peter MANKOŠ 6826 27:04.846 40-497MOBS Prešov  SVK 5:23.3
Jozef TOMCO 10927 27:07.847 40-498MŠK Vyšná Šebastová 5:26.3
Alex SAFKO 9628 27:18.515  1-171MŠK Vyšná Šebastová 5:37.0
Martin JURAŠEK 4329 27:24.639 18-3918MMTC Vyšná 5:43.1
Cebra MAREK 7030 27:25.643 40-499MPrešov  SVK 5:44.1
Marek JANIC 3831 27:27.436 18-3919MTJ Slávia PU Prešov, 5:45.8
Tibor SZABO 10532 27:28.625 18-3920MVyšná Šebastová 5:47.0
Dušan Butorac 22133 27:34.236 18-3921MMTC Vyšná 5:52.7
Robert Hlinka 14834 27:38.240 40-4910MDHL ITS Services 5:56.7
František LEŠKO 6235 27:42.047 40-4911MPolícia Prešov  SVK 6:00.5
Vladimír PRIBULA 8936 27:44.356 50-591MOBS Prešov  SVK 6:02.8
Lívia Krajnáková 22937 27:51.025 18-343FTJ Obal servis Košice 1:05.7
Karol Labaš 24238 28:02.460 60-691MGeoma Myslava 6:20.9
Karol KRIGOVSKÝ 5839 28:15.846 40-4912MIKARIA  SVK 6:34.3
Peter Andrašcík 23940 28:20.949 40-4913MWAJaSY 6:39.4
Peter VAŠKO 11641 28:20.948 40-4914MBrežany  SVK 6:39.4
Jonathan Grescy 25742 28:31.749 40-4915M 6:50.2
Luboš MIZANIN 7243 28:36.135 18-3922MVyšná Šebastová 6:54.6
Erik CHRENKO 3544 28:37.941 40-4916MŠK Biatlon Prešov 6:56.3
Erika ONDRIJOVÁ 7945 28:41.140 35-991FPrešov  SVK 1:55.8
Valentín KRIGOVSKÝ 5946 28:43.115  1-172MJUDO TJ Slávia 7:01.6
Veronika DUGASOVÁ 1647 28:47.224 18-344FFakulta športu  SVK 2:01.8

 ZasRun 1 31/12/2014 02:55:14
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Zuzana Holecková 23548 28:51.530 18-345FTDM Krompachy 2:06.2
Franko JOZEF 4149 28:58.657 50-592MPrešov  SVK 7:17.1
Dušan Olekšák 13650 29:02.032 18-3923MStará Lubovňa 7:20.5
Anton BOSÁK 1251 29:15.264 60-692MSTK-Control Prešov 7:33.7
Jozef ŠOLTÉS 10752 29:23.148 40-4917MOcu Rokycany  SVK 7:41.6
Slavomír Ulicný 22453 29:28.637 18-3924M 7:47.1
Pavol KACALA 4654 29:31.958 50-593MOBS Prešov  SVK 7:50.4
Kamil LASTIVKA 6155 29:47.117  1-173MTJ Slávia PU Prešov, 8:05.6
Lukáš KORMANÍK 5256 29:51.157 50-594MTJ Sokol Lubotice 8:09.6
Lucia JURAŠEKOVA 4257 30:17.230 18-346FPrešov  SVK 3:31.8
Ján TOMCO 11058 30:17.658 50-595MŠK vyšná Šebastová 8:36.1
Dávid Dic 13559 30:24.424 18-3925MStará Lubovňa 8:42.8
Tomáš Mikluš 12760 30:26.718 18-3926MTatran Prešov 8:45.2
Martin IŠTONA 3761 30:29.327 18-3927MKrivany  SVK 8:47.8
Jaroslav SZABO ST. 10662 30:31.452 50-596MVyšná Šebastová 8:49.9
Tomáš Vida 13863 30:37.733 18-3928M 8:56.2
Ondrej JANIGA 3964 30:46.033 18-3929MRažňany  SVK 9:04.4
Jozef GEREK 2465 30:55.538 18-3930MPrešov  SVK 9:14.0
Marián GARGALOVIE 2366 30:56.934 18-3931MSabinov  SVK 9:15.4
František Stanek 14967 30:57.569 60-693MVyšná Šebastová 9:16.0
Ján GARGALOVIE 2168 30:58.231 18-3932MSabinov  SVK 9:16.7
Lucia ILKOVA 3669 30:59.333 18-347FPrešov  SVK 4:14.0
Martin JURICA 4470 31:01.536 18-3933MPrešov  SVK 9:20.0
Dávid McMean 23771 31:06.350 50-597M 9:24.8
Luboš Miško 23172 31:06.347 40-4918MEntentiky Prešov 9:24.8
Anton SOPKO 13173 31:07.853 50-598MZVL Prešov 9:26.2
Peter ml. Glova 25074 31:15.431 18-3934M 9:33.9
Miroslav Petruš 13275 31:27.338 18-3935MAGS Prešov 9:45.8
Albín DUBOVSKÝ 1576 31:27.354 50-599MFoxTeam klub 9:45.8
Martin MANKO 6777 31:31.632 18-3936MAM.EN Prešov  SVK 9:50.1
Marko BERKO 12578 31:33.746 40-4919MPrešov 9:52.2
Miloš PETÁK 8679 31:35.131 18-3937MBratislava  SVK 9:53.5
Štefania LORINCOVÁ 6580 31:37.729 18-348FMARAS team  SVK 4:52.3
Milan Zidek 13481 31:48.361 60-694MKST Tatran Prešov 10:06.8
Tomáš Bilák 14482 31:49.920 18-3938MKaria.sk 10:08.4
Igor BILÁK 683 31:53.346 40-4920Mikaria.sk  SVK 10:11.7
Radovan HNÁT 2784 31:53.434 18-3939MZáborské  SVK 10:11.9
František BEDNÁR 585 31:55.956 50-5910MZVL Prešov  SVK 10:14.4
Norbert Šák 14186 31:57.836 18-3940MStemi Slovakia 10:16.2
Miroslav KOZÁRIK 5487 32:04.654 50-5911MOBS Prešov  SVK 10:23.1
Barbora Balogová 26188 32:05.516  1-171FŠK Biatlon Prešov 5:20.2
Peter KOZÁK 5389 32:10.638 18-3941MVranov nad Toplou 10:29.1
Mária PAVLINSKÁ 8490 32:15.643 35-992FMalý Slivník  SVK 5:30.2
Jozef GARGALOVIE 2291 32:23.133 18-3942MSabinov  SVK 10:41.6
Martin BARTKO 392 32:27.038 18-3943MBajerov  SVK 10:45.5
Lukáš Sidorjak 22893 32:39.822 18-3944M 10:58.3
Jozef Verbovský 25494 32:44.826 18-3945M 11:03.3
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Matúš Olejár 25395 32:44.921 18-3946M 11:03.4
Marta Humenanská 14796 32:48.447 35-993FObec Ovcie 6:03.0
Peter Borianda 23297 32:53.334 18-3947M 11:11.8
Roman Geret 23398 32:54.024 18-3948M 11:12.5
Matúš LESTINSKÝ 12499 33:01.832 18-3949MPrešov 11:20.3
Branislav PETROVSKÝ 122100 33:11.638 18-3950MKapušany 11:30.1
Daniela KMECOVÁ 50101 33:23.024 18-349FPrešov  SVK 6:37.7
Rastislav Laco 252102 33:27.233 18-3951M 11:45.7
Radoslav ŠTOFKO 108103 33:33.033 18-3952MPrešov  SVK 11:51.4
Štefan BARTKO 4104 33:36.433 18-3953MBajerov  SVK 11:54.9
Alica HVIŠCOVA 34105 33:42.717  1-172FMARAS team  SVK 6:57.4
Gejza SABANOŠ 92106 33:42.853 50-5912MMARAS team  SVK 12:01.3
Ján KACALA 45107 33:44.656 50-5913MPrešov  SVK 12:03.1
Pavel ZÁVACKÝ 120108 33:47.859 50-5914MVelký Šariš  SVK 12:06.3
Róbert BOBÁK 10109 33:57.657 50-5915MSvidník  SVK 12:16.0
Ján Dician 133110 34:03.434 18-3954MAgs Prešov 12:21.9
Juraj HUDÁK 31111 34:18.939 18-3955MKojatice  SVK 12:37.3
Eugen PASTOR 82112 34:33.272 70-991MMetropol Košice  SVK 12:51.6
Kristína ROLANDOVÁ 91113 34:42.320 18-3410FPrešov  SVK 7:57.0
Lukáš HRECKO 29114 34:42.924 18-3956MHorská služba Zitný 13:01.4
Peter st. Glova 249115 34:50.855 50-5916M 13:09.2
Milan LEŠKO 63116 34:56.147 40-4921MPrešov_Prakovce 13:14.6
Bronislava BLAZOVSKÁ 7117 35:31.039 35-994FSkalica  SVK 8:45.7
Mária MICHALIKOVÁ 71118 35:31.228 18-3411FSabinov  SVK 8:45.9
Jozef Mikluš 126119 35:31.667 60-695MZVL Prešov 13:50.1
František SOPKO 101120 35:35.253 50-5917MGiraltovce  SVK 13:53.7
Timea Mockovciaková 220121 35:43.816  1-173FPrešov 8:58.5
Rita RAFAJLOVICOVÁ 90122 36:06.258 35-995FFF PU  SVK 9:20.8
Jozef BLAZOVSKÝ 8123 36:08.740 40-4922MSkalica  SVK 14:27.2
Jaroslav MÁDZIK 123124 36:17.133 18-3957MKapušany 14:35.6
Stefan Sedlák 238125 36:17.555 50-5918M 14:36.0
Peter Olejník 145126 36:40.731 18-3958M 14:59.2
Jozef Štec 150127 36:44.878 70-992MCAP Prešov 15:03.3
Jaroslav Kopcák 255128 36:45.158 50-5919M 15:03.6
František KERUL 48129 36:45.832 18-3959MDružstevná pri 15:04.3
Martin KRIZ 60130 36:55.320 18-3960MMARAS team  SVK 15:13.8
Ladislav MARAS 69131 36:55.451 50-5920MMARAS team  SVK 15:13.9
Jozef TOMECKO 113132 37:11.861 60-696MMARAS team  SVK 15:30.3
MIROSLAV KOZLEJ 55133 37:14.650 50-5921MPREŠOV  SVK 15:33.1
Štefan DINA 13134 37:15.847 40-4923MMARAS team  SVK 15:34.2
Matúš DUCHON 17135 37:16.727 18-3961MPrešov  SVK 15:35.2
Pavol Olejník 146136 37:23.455 50-5922M 15:41.9
Milan ZONCA 129137 37:33.967 60-697MMaras Team 15:52.4
Natália PAVLINSKÁ 83138 37:40.018 18-3412FMalý Slivník  SVK 10:54.6
Nina Kuderjavá 137139 37:47.523 18-3413FPrešov 11:02.2
Slávka Dulebová 236140 37:58.938 35-996F 11:13.6
Rastislav Fotta 223141 38:10.450 50-5923MOBS Prešov 16:28.8
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Jana Fottová 226142 38:10.414  1-174F 11:25.0
Andrea POLÁCKOVÁ 88143 38:11.516  1-175FŠK Vyšná Šebastová 11:26.1
Martin Bebjak 139144 38:29.716  1-174MSlavia Prešov 16:48.2
Katarína SAFKOVÁ 97145 38:42.214  1-176FŠK Vyšná Šebastová 11:56.8
Dušan JANIGA 40146 38:46.567 60-698MRažnany  SVK 17:05.0
Inkeri Glova 251147 39:02.232 18-3414F 12:16.8
Martin SOPKO 100148 39:06.526 18-3962MGiraltovce  SVK 17:24.9
Martin HNÁT 26149 39:29.232 18-3963MTUKE  SVK 17:47.7
Pavol ZUBAL 121150 39:54.052 50-5924MPrešov 18:12.5
Lýdia POLÁCKOVÁ 87151 40:55.917  1-177FŠK Vyšná Šebastová 14:10.6
Štefan Baloga 260152 40:56.610  1-175M 19:15.1
Štefan Baloga 259153 41:10.842 40-4924MŠK Biatlon  PREŠOV 19:29.3
Vojtek Kassay 256154 41:19.068 60-699M 19:37.5
Róbert BOBÁK 9155 41:22.434 18-3964MPrešov  SVK 19:40.9
Milan Karas 151156 42:12.471 70-993M 20:30.8
Blažej BARAN 1157 42:23.561 60-6910MOBS Prešov  SVK 20:41.9
Jozef Cihy 245158 42:46.947 40-4925MPrešov 21:05.4
Rudolf BOSÁK 2159 43:11.046 40-4926M 21:29.4
Alojz Varga 248160 43:52.559 50-5925M 22:11.0
Marián Martinec 143161 46:37.264 60-6911MStemi Slovakia 24:55.7
Ján Bejda 240162 51:29.466 60-6912M 29:47.9
Vanessa GEREKOVÁ 25163 53:33.414  1-178FPrešov  SVK 26:48.1
Jozef SEMANCÍK 128164 53:37.716  1-176MPrešov 31:56.2
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Junior

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Alex SAFKO ŠK Vyšná Šebastová 96 28 27:18.515
2 Valentín KRIGOVSKÝ JUDO TJ Slávia Prešov 59 46 28:43.115 1:24.6
3 Kamil LASTIVKA TJ Slávia PU Prešov, 61 55 29:47.117 2:28.6
4 Martin Bebjak Slavia Prešov 139 144 38:29.716 11:11.1
5 Štefan Baloga 260 152 40:56.610 13:38.1
6 Jozef SEMANCÍK Prešov 128 164 53:37.716 26:19.2

A

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Jaroslav SZABO TJ OBAL SERVIS 104 1 21:41.527
2 Michal Lami Myslava 244 2 21:59.128 0:17.6
3 Radovan TOMECEK TJ Obal servis Košice 111 3 22:44.720 1:03.2
4 Adrián VAVREK Dulova Ves 117 4 22:49.334 1:07.8
5 Tomáš KAMAS ŠKP SNV 47 5 23:30.538 1:48.9
6 Emil FUCO Sokol Lubotice 130 6 24:03.825 2:22.2
7 Radoslav Polácek Stemi Slovakia 142 7 24:04.627 2:23.1
8 Matej ORSÁG ŠKB Budimír 80 11 24:31.027 2:49.5
9 Luboš HUDÁK Bežecký klub Stará 32 13 24:54.720 3:13.2

10 Martin Kozma 247 14 25:04.726 3:23.1
11 Martin Holecko DDM Krompachy 234 15 25:15.136 3:33.6
12 Tomáš Mlynarcík Šk Budimír 140 16 25:29.138 3:47.6
13 Miloš PALOCKO OcÚ Zipov 81 17 25:36.333 3:54.7
14 Dominik Jakubkovic Slavia PO Prešov 222 18 25:38.421 3:56.9
15 Ján Dorko Alkan Klub 225 19 25:41.034 3:59.5
16 Michal ULICNÝ Multisport 114 21 26:01.424 4:19.9
17 Tomáš VIŠNOVSKÝ Lipany 118 22 26:24.527 4:43.0
18 Martin JURAŠEK MTC Vyšná Šebastová 43 29 27:24.639 5:43.1
19 Marek JANIC TJ Slávia PU Prešov, 38 31 27:27.436 5:45.8
20 Tibor SZABO Vyšná Šebastová 105 32 27:28.625 5:47.0
21 Dušan Butorac MTC Vyšná Šebastová 221 33 27:34.236 5:52.7
22 Luboš MIZANIN Vyšná Šebastová 72 43 28:36.135 6:54.6
23 Dušan Olekšák Stará Lubovňa 136 50 29:02.032 7:20.5
24 Slavomír Ulicný 224 53 29:28.637 7:47.1
25 Dávid Dic Stará Lubovňa 135 59 30:24.424 8:42.8
26 Tomáš Mikluš Tatran Prešov 127 60 30:26.718 8:45.2
27 Martin IŠTONA Krivany 37 61 30:29.327 8:47.8
28 Tomáš Vida 138 63 30:37.733 8:56.2
29 Ondrej JANIGA Ražňany 39 64 30:46.033 9:04.4
30 Jozef GEREK Prešov 24 65 30:55.538 9:14.0
31 Marián GARGALOVIE Sabinov 23 66 30:56.934 9:15.4
32 Ján GARGALOVIE Sabinov 21 68 30:58.231 9:16.7

 ZasRun

1 31/12/2014 02:56:43
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A

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall Time Back
33 Martin JURICA Prešov 44 70 31:01.536 9:20.0
34 Peter ml. Glova 250 74 31:15.431 9:33.9
35 Miroslav Petruš AGS Prešov 132 75 31:27.338 9:45.8
36 Martin MANKO AM.EN Prešov 67 77 31:31.632 9:50.1
37 Miloš PETÁK Bratislava 86 79 31:35.131 9:53.5
38 Tomáš Bilák Karia.sk 144 82 31:49.920 10:08.4
39 Radovan HNÁT Záborské 27 84 31:53.434 10:11.9
40 Norbert Šák Stemi Slovakia 141 86 31:57.836 10:16.2
41 Peter KOZÁK Vranov nad Toplou 53 89 32:10.638 10:29.1
42 Jozef GARGALOVIE Sabinov 22 91 32:23.133 10:41.6
43 Martin BARTKO Bajerov 3 92 32:27.038 10:45.5
44 Lukáš Sidorjak 228 93 32:39.822 10:58.3
45 Jozef Verbovský 254 94 32:44.826 11:03.3
46 Matúš Olejár 253 95 32:44.921 11:03.4
47 Peter Borianda 232 97 32:53.334 11:11.8
48 Roman Geret 233 98 32:54.024 11:12.5
49 Matúš LESTINSKÝ Prešov 124 99 33:01.832 11:20.3
50 Branislav PETROVSKÝ Kapušany 122 100 33:11.638 11:30.1
51 Rastislav Laco 252 102 33:27.233 11:45.7
52 Radoslav ŠTOFKO Prešov 108 103 33:33.033 11:51.4
53 Štefan BARTKO Bajerov 4 104 33:36.433 11:54.9
54 Ján Dician Ags Prešov 133 110 34:03.434 12:21.9
55 Juraj HUDÁK Kojatice 31 111 34:18.939 12:37.3
56 Lukáš HRECKO Horská služba Zitný 29 114 34:42.924 13:01.4
57 Jaroslav MÁDZIK Kapušany 123 124 36:17.133 14:35.6
58 Peter Olejník 145 126 36:40.731 14:59.2
59 František KERUL Družstevná pri Hornáde 48 129 36:45.832 15:04.3
60 Martin KRIZ MARAS team 60 130 36:55.320 15:13.8
61 Matúš DUCHON Prešov 17 135 37:16.727 15:35.2
62 Martin SOPKO Giraltovce 100 148 39:06.526 17:24.9
63 Martin HNÁT TUKE 26 149 39:29.232 17:47.7
64 Róbert BOBÁK Prešov 9 155 41:22.434 19:40.9

B

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Milan SAFKO ŠK Vyšná Šebastová 95 8 24:06.049
2 Jiri DOUCHA Hvezda Pardubice 14 9 24:08.143 0:02.1
3 Ján Ružbarský 241 10 24:21.248 0:15.2
4 Jaroslav TOMECEK Tulcík 112 12 24:39.849 0:33.8
5 Anton HUDÁK Falck 33 20 25:56.548 1:50.5
6 Marián Marko Prešov 258 23 26:40.542 2:34.5

 ZasRun

2 31/12/2014 02:56:43
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B

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall Time Back
7 Peter MANKOŠ OBS Prešov 68 26 27:04.846 2:58.8
8 Jozef TOMCO ŠK Vyšná Šebastová 109 27 27:07.847 3:01.8
9 Cebra MAREK Prešov 70 30 27:25.643 3:19.6

10 Robert Hlinka DHL ITS Services 148 34 27:38.240 3:32.2
11 František LEŠKO Polícia Prešov 62 35 27:42.047 3:36.0
12 Karol KRIGOVSKÝ IKARIA 58 39 28:15.846 4:09.8
13 Peter Andrašcík WAJaSY 239 40 28:20.949 4:14.9
14 Peter VAŠKO Brežany 116 41 28:20.948 4:14.9
15 Jonathan Grescy 257 42 28:31.749 4:25.7
16 Erik CHRENKO ŠK Biatlon Prešov 35 44 28:37.941 4:31.8
17 Jozef ŠOLTÉS Ocu Rokycany 107 52 29:23.148 5:17.1
18 Luboš Miško Ententiky Prešov 231 72 31:06.347 7:00.3
19 Marko BERKO Prešov 125 78 31:33.746 7:27.7
20 Igor BILÁK ikaria.sk 6 83 31:53.346 7:47.2
21 Milan LEŠKO Prešov_Prakovce 63 116 34:56.147 10:50.1
22 Jozef BLAZOVSKÝ Skalica 8 123 36:08.740 12:02.7
23 Štefan DINA MARAS team 13 134 37:15.847 13:09.7
24 Štefan Baloga ŠK Biatlon  PREŠOV 259 153 41:10.842 17:04.8
25 Jozef Cihy Prešov 245 158 42:46.947 18:40.9
26 Rudolf BOSÁK 2 159 43:11.046 19:04.9

C

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Vladimír PRIBULA OBS Prešov 89 36 27:44.356
2 Franko JOZEF Prešov 41 49 28:58.657 1:14.3
3 Pavol KACALA OBS Prešov 46 54 29:31.958 1:47.6
4 Lukáš KORMANÍK TJ Sokol Lubotice 52 56 29:51.157 2:06.7
5 Ján TOMCO ŠK vyšná Šebastová 110 58 30:17.658 2:33.2
6 Jaroslav SZABO ST. Vyšná Šebastová 106 62 30:31.452 2:47.0
7 Dávid McMean 237 71 31:06.350 3:21.9
8 Anton SOPKO ZVL Prešov 131 73 31:07.853 3:23.4
9 Albín DUBOVSKÝ FoxTeam klub biatlonu 15 76 31:27.354 3:42.9

10 František BEDNÁR ZVL Prešov 5 85 31:55.956 4:11.5
11 Miroslav KOZÁRIK OBS Prešov 54 87 32:04.654 4:20.2
12 Gejza SABANOŠ MARAS team 92 106 33:42.853 5:58.4
13 Ján KACALA Prešov 45 107 33:44.656 6:00.2
14 Pavel ZÁVACKÝ Velký Šariš 120 108 33:47.859 6:03.4
15 Róbert BOBÁK Svidník 10 109 33:57.657 6:13.2
16 Peter st. Glova 249 115 34:50.855 7:06.4
17 František SOPKO Giraltovce 101 120 35:35.253 7:50.8
18 Stefan Sedlák 238 125 36:17.555 8:33.1
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December 31, 2014
Race Date Silvestrovský beh Prešov 2014

Age Group Results

C

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall Time Back
19 Jaroslav Kopcák 255 128 36:45.158 9:00.7
20 Ladislav MARAS MARAS team 69 131 36:55.451 9:11.0
21 MIROSLAV KOZLEJ PREŠOV 55 133 37:14.650 9:30.2
22 Pavol Olejník 146 136 37:23.455 9:39.0
23 Rastislav Fotta OBS Prešov 223 141 38:10.450 10:26.0
24 Pavol ZUBAL Prešov 121 150 39:54.052 12:09.6
25 Alojz Varga 248 160 43:52.559 16:08.1

D

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Karol Labaš Geoma Myslava 242 38 28:02.460
2 Anton BOSÁK STK-Control Prešov 12 51 29:15.264 1:12.7
3 František Stanek Vyšná Šebastová 149 67 30:57.569 2:55.0
4 Milan Zidek KST Tatran Prešov 134 81 31:48.361 3:45.8
5 Jozef Mikluš ZVL Prešov 126 119 35:31.667 7:29.2
6 Jozef TOMECKO MARAS team 113 132 37:11.861 9:09.3
7 Milan ZONCA Maras Team 129 137 37:33.967 9:31.4
8 Dušan JANIGA Ražnany 40 146 38:46.567 10:44.0
9 Vojtek Kassay 256 154 41:19.068 13:16.6

10 Blažej BARAN OBS Prešov 1 157 42:23.561 14:21.0
11 Marián Martinec Stemi Slovakia 143 161 46:37.264 18:34.7
12 Ján Bejda 240 162 51:29.466 23:27.0

E

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Eugen PASTOR Metropol Košice 82 112 34:33.272
2 Jozef Štec CAP Prešov 150 127 36:44.878 2:11.6
3 Milan Karas 151 156 42:12.471 7:39.2
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December 31, 2014
Race Date Silvestrovský beh Prešov 2014

Age Group Results

Juniorka

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Barbora Balogová ŠK Biatlon Prešov 261 88 32:05.516
2 Alica HVIŠCOVA MARAS team 34 105 33:42.717 1:37.2
3 Timea Mockovciaková Prešov 220 121 35:43.816 3:38.3
4 Jana Fottová 226 142 38:10.414 6:04.8
5 Andrea POLÁCKOVÁ ŠK Vyšná Šebastová 88 143 38:11.516 6:05.9
6 Katarína SAFKOVÁ ŠK Vyšná Šebastová 97 145 38:42.214 6:36.6
7 Lýdia POLÁCKOVÁ ŠK Vyšná Šebastová 87 151 40:55.917 8:50.4
8 Vanessa GEREKOVÁ Prešov 25 163 53:33.414 21:27.9

F

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Katarína Labašová Geoma Myslava 243 24 26:45.331
2 Monika Kozmová Prešov 246 25 27:02.021 0:16.7
3 Lívia Krajnáková TJ Obal servis Košice 229 37 27:51.025 1:05.7
4 Veronika DUGASOVÁ Fakulta športu 16 47 28:47.224 2:01.8
5 Zuzana Holecková TDM Krompachy 235 48 28:51.530 2:06.2
6 Lucia JURAŠEKOVA Prešov 42 57 30:17.230 3:31.8
7 Lucia ILKOVA Prešov 36 69 30:59.333 4:14.0
8 Štefania LORINCOVÁ MARAS team 65 80 31:37.729 4:52.3
9 Daniela KMECOVÁ Prešov 50 101 33:23.024 6:37.7

10 Kristína ROLANDOVÁ Prešov 91 113 34:42.320 7:57.0
11 Mária MICHALIKOVÁ Sabinov 71 118 35:31.228 8:45.9
12 Natália PAVLINSKÁ Malý Slivník 83 138 37:40.018 10:54.6
13 Nina Kuderjavá Prešov 137 139 37:47.523 11:02.2
14 Inkeri Glova 251 147 39:02.232 12:16.8

G

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Erika ONDRIJOVÁ Prešov 79 45 28:41.140
2 Mária PAVLINSKÁ Malý Slivník 84 90 32:15.643 3:34.4
3 Marta Humenanská Obec Ovcie 147 96 32:48.447 4:07.2
4 Bronislava BLAZOVSKÁ Skalica 7 117 35:31.039 6:49.9
5 Rita RAFAJLOVICOVÁ FF PU 90 122 36:06.258 7:25.0
6 Slávka Dulebová 236 140 37:58.938 9:17.8
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